
Fra: Fmasfalt <fmasfalt@fmgruppen.no> 

Sendt: 25. april 2018 12:12 

Til: Ronny Eriksen 

Emne: Sender e-post: V2k Web Detaljert liste 

 

Veiedata 
37 poster funnet: 

Periode: 24.04.2018 00:00:00 - 24.04.2018 23:59:59  

Kunde: 77 - Vest Asfalt as 

P.nr.: 211-BÃ¥t Manger kommune 2018 

Kredittsalg 
 

 
 

Sum 

Vekt (Tonn) : 650,15 

Grunnlag : 0,00 
 

V.nr. dato Bil 
nr. 

 

Reg.nr. Kunde 
nr. 

 

Kunde 
navn 

Notat Varenr. 

 

Varenavn P.nr. 

 

Prosjekt 
navn 

Vekt 
(Tonn) 

Grunnlag 

58906 

24.04.2018 
15:50:13 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

20,90 0,00 

58905 

24.04.2018 
15:44:57 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,20 0,00 

58904 

24.04.2018 
15:40:05 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

20,65 0,00 

58903 

24.04.2018 
15:09:28 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

16,95 0,00 

58902 

24.04.2018 
15:04:05 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,90 0,00 

58901 

24.04.2018 
14:57:22 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,95 0,00 

58900 

24.04.2018 
14:52:34 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,10 0,00 

58899 

24.04.2018 
14:47:45 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,60 0,00 

58898 

24.04.2018 
14:43:09 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,30 0,00 
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58897 

24.04.2018 
14:38:34 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

20,50 0,00 

58896 

24.04.2018 
14:34:18 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,45 0,00 

58895 

24.04.2018 
14:29:47 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,95 0,00 

58894 

24.04.2018 
14:25:10 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,00 0,00 

58893 

24.04.2018 
14:20:22 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,20 0,00 

58889 

24.04.2018 
12:40:19 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

6,90 0,00 

58888 

24.04.2018 
12:32:45 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,65 0,00 

58887 

24.04.2018 
12:28:05 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,20 0,00 

58886 

24.04.2018 
12:23:17 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,60 0,00 

58885 

24.04.2018 
12:18:29 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

8,65 0,00 

58884 

24.04.2018 
12:13:51 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,95 0,00 

58883 

24.04.2018 
12:09:03 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,15 0,00 

58882 

24.04.2018 
12:04:17 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,05 0,00 

58880 

24.04.2018 
10:32:02 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

15,25 0,00 

58879 

24.04.2018 
10:27:27 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,50 0,00 

58878 

24.04.2018 
10:22:30 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 

211 
BÃ¥t 
Manger 

19,65 0,00 
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as 01233218 kommune 
2018 

58876 

24.04.2018 
10:13:41 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

10,35 0,00 

58875 

24.04.2018 
10:08:12 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

20,65 0,00 

58874 

24.04.2018 
10:03:27 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,05 0,00 

58873 

24.04.2018 
09:58:36 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,50 0,00 

58872 

24.04.2018 
09:53:48 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

14,60 0,00 

58871 

24.04.2018 
09:49:13 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,90 0,00 

58869 

24.04.2018 
09:43:33 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

17,10 0,00 

58868 

24.04.2018 
09:38:48 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

18,00 0,00 

58867 

24.04.2018 
09:33:35 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

14,90 0,00 

58866 

24.04.2018 
09:28:35 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

20,60 0,00 

58865 

24.04.2018 
09:24:10 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

19,30 0,00 

58864 

24.04.2018 
09:19:58 

243 
DL 
64835 

77 
Vest 
Asfalt 
as  

2 
AGB 11 
Resept 
01233218 

211 

BÃ¥t 
Manger 
kommune 
2018 

16,00 0,00 
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